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Pricing

Single Family Home Inspection:
o Based on square footage
o *See Chart Below*

Wind Mitigation:
o Depending on size of home

Termite Inspection:
o Wood destroying organisms report

4Point Insurance Inspection:
Roof Certification Inspection:

Condo Inspection:
o Depending on size of home

Single Family
Square Footage

0-2000

2001-2250
2251-2500
2501-2750
2751-3000
3001-3250
3251-3500
3501-3750
3751-4000

Minimum Fee $350

$150 and up

CALL FOR QUOTE

$200 and up
$150 and up

$300 and up

Fee

$ 350.00
$ 400.00
$ 450.00
475.00
500.00
525.00
550.00
575.00
600.00
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FL. License #HI 8319

GROUND UP SOUTH HOME INSPECTIONS COMPANY

Office/Cell: 305.987.1487 16840 SW 108" Avenue, Miami, Florida 33157




